
Date of Practice or Match Practice or Opponent & Location Depart Time Match Time ETA Return to CHS Match Category

               2020 CHS Tennis Schedule and Roster
Tuesday, August 11, 2020

Round Robin Matches - Final Practice 
Manditory 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 8:00 PM Practice Matches -

Thursday, August 13, 2020 Heber @ Eden Isle 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 8:00 PM Season Opener Match W

Tuesday, August 18, 2020
Round Robin Matches - Final Practice 

Manditory 8:00 AM Noon Practice Matches -

Thursday, August 20, 2020 Morrilton @ Morrilton City Courts 2:00 PM 3:15 PM 8:00 PM Match W

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Cave City @ CCity 1:45 PM 4:15 PM 10:00 PM Match W

Thursday, August 27, 2020 Valley Springs @ FFB 4:30 PM 4:15 PM 8:00 PM District Match* Postponed

Monday, September 14, 2020 Shirley & Greers Ferry @ FFBay 1:45 PM 3:15 PM 8:00 PM Tri-Match

Tuesday, September 08, 2020 Mt View/ Haas Hall @ FFB or Harrison TBD 1:00 or 2:00PM 3:15 PM 9:00 PM District Tri-Match*

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Harding @ FFB 1:45 PM 3:15 PM 8:00 PM Match

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Bergman & Valley @ Harrison CC 1:00 PM 3:15 PM 9:00 PM District Tri-Match*

Thursday, September 17, 2020 Mt View @ FFB 1:45 PM 3:15 PM 8:00 PM District Match*

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Batesville & So Side @ Lyon 1:00 PM 3:15 PM 10:00 PM Tri-Match

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Bergman @ FFBay 1:45 PM 3:15 PM 8:00 PM District Match* *Schedule

Thursday, September 24, 2020 Cave City @ FFBay 1:45 PM 3:15 PM 8:00 PM Match Changes

Tuesday, September 29, 2020
Dist Makeup Match or Practice TBA 

@FFBay 1:45 PM 3:15 PM 10:00 PM District Match*

Thursday, October 01, 2020 Haas Hall @ Harrison/Springdale TBA 1:00 PM 3:15 PM 8:00 PM District Match* Time Update

Friday, October 02, 2020 Dist Tourney Coaches Mtg @ Harrison 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Dist Coach Mtg

District & State Tourneys: *** *** *** *** ***

Mon-Tues, Oct 5-6, 2020 District Tournament @ FFBay 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 2 day Tourney

Thurs - Fri, Oct 8-9, 2020 District Tournament @ FFB - Rain Dates TBA TBA TBA Rain Dates

Mon-Tues, Oct 12-13, 2020 State Tournament @ TBA TBA TBA TBA 2 day Tourney

Wed - Fri, Oct 14-16, 2020 State Tournament @ TBA -  Rain Dates TBA TBA TBA Rain Dates
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